JakoB LINDBERG / DBE

QUINTETS WITH GUITAR

BOCCHERINI

BIS|-597

2-CD set DDD

LuiGl BOCCHERINI (1743-1805)
Quintets with Guitar

Disc1 PLAYING TIME: 73'38

QUINTET NO.1 IN D MINOR, G.445
QUINTET NO.2 IN E MAJOR, G. 446
QUINTET NO.3 IN B FLAT MAJOR, G.447

Disc 2 PLAYING TIME: 67'17

QUINTET NO.4 IN D MAJOR, G.448
QUINTET NO.5 IN D MAJOR, G.449
QUINTET NO.6 IN G MAJOR, G.450

JAKOB LINDBERG six-course guitar

2517
21'01
26'09

24'46
24'11
17'03

TT: 140'55

Members of the DROTTNINGHOLM BAROQUE ENSEMBLE

Recording producer and sound engineer: Robert Suff
© 1992 & ® 1994, BIS Records AB, Sweden
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