



BIS-597 | CD

COMPACT  
DISC  
DIGITAL AUDIO

BIS-597

BOCCHERINI • QUINTETS WITH GUITAR • JAKOB LINDBERG / DBE

LUIGI BOCCHERINI (1743–1805)

Quintets with Guitar

DISC 1 PLAYING TIME: 73'38

1–4)	QUINTET No. 1 IN D MINOR, G. 445	25'17
5–8)	QUINTET No. 2 IN E MAJOR, G. 446	21'01
9–12)	QUINTET No. 3 IN B FLAT MAJOR, G. 447	26'09

DISC 2 PLAYING TIME: 67'17

1–4)	QUINTET No. 4 IN D MAJOR, G. 448	24'46
5–8)	QUINTET No. 5 IN D MAJOR, G. 449	24'11
9–12)	QUINTET No. 6 IN G MAJOR, G. 450	17'03

TT: 140'55

JAKOB LINDBERG *six-course guitar*

Members of the DROTTNINGHOLM BAROQUE ENSEMBLE

MADE IN THE EU



2-CD set DDD

Recording producer and sound engineer: Robert Suff

© 1992 & © 1994, BIS Records AB, Sweden